
MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY

                     (A Central University established by an Act of Parliament in 1998)

                                             Accredited ‘A’ Grade by NACC

 

 

MANUU/Exams/Regular-F-1/454

The entrance test result

SN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

 

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY 

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament in 1998) 

Accredited ‘A’ Grade by NACC 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

 

4546         8
th

 September

 

RESULT  NOTIFICATION 

results of Ph.D (Botany) held in August 2021 is as follows:

HALL TICKET 

NUMBER 
RESULT 

2129710002 Qualified 

2120710001 Qualified 

2120710007 Qualified 

2119710001 Qualified 

2120710008 Qualified 

2129710001 Qualified 

2122710001 Qualified 

2120710002 Qualified 

2126710001 Qualified 

2121710002 Qualified 

2120710006 Qualified 

2120710003 Not Qualified 

2121710003 Not Qualified 

2120710005 Not Qualified 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

September 2021 

is as follows: 


