

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY



(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament in 1998)
Accredited 'A' Grade by NACC

MANUU/Exams/Regular-F-1/4546

8th September 2021

RESULT NOTIFICATION

The entrance test results of **Ph.D** (Botany) held in August 2021 is as follows:

SN	HALL TICKET NUMBER	RESULT
1	2129710002	Qualified
2	2120710001	Qualified
3	2120710007	Qualified
4	2119710001	Qualified
5	2120710008	Qualified
6	2129710001	Qualified
7	2122710001	Qualified
8	2120710002	Qualified
9	2126710001	Qualified
10	2121710002	Qualified
11	2120710006	Qualified
12	2120710003	Not Qualified
13	2121710003	Not Qualified
14	2120710005	Not Qualified